• Support static wear leveling algorithm
• S.M.A.R.T. & i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported
• Intelligent system for error recovery
• Excellent data transfer speed
• Compliant with JEDEC MO-300
• SATA-IO mini SATA
Specifications
Connector

S.M.A.R.T.  Supported
i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported (Utility for Windows,  Linux)
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
2GB DRPS-02GJ30AC3DB DRPS-02GJ30AW3DB
4GB DRPS-04GJ30AC3QB DRPS-04GJ30AW3QB
8GB DRPS-08GJ30AC3QB DRPS-08GJ30AW3QB
16GB DRPS-16GJ30AC3QB DRPS-16GJ30AW3QB
32GB DRPS-32GJ30AC3QB DRPS-32GJ30AW3QB
64GB DRPS-64GJ30AC3QB DRPS-64GJ30AW3QB
mSATA D150Q
Hardware write protect
Features
R:130MB/s